
SNO STATTUS PROGRAM ENRNO NAME CENTRE COURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME

1 NR MCA_NE 2201236500 KIRTI 0731 MCSL216 BATCH-3 23-Jan-24 2-4 PM

2 NR MCA_NE 2201613775 RASHI UPADHYAY 0731 MCSL216 BATCH-3 23-Jan-24 2-4 PM

3 NR MCA_NE 2251426148 ABHISHEK SHARMA 0731 MCSL216 BATCH-3 23-Jan-24 2-4 PM

4 NR MCA_NE 2300980640 ADITI SHRIVASTAVA 0731 MCSL216 BATCH-3 23-Jan-24 2-4 PM

5 NR MCA_NE 2300984693 SONAM SINGH 0731 MCSL216 BATCH-3 23-Jan-24 2-4 PM

6 NR MCA_NE 2300985278 GOVIND KUMAR JHA 0731 MCSL216 BATCH-3 23-Jan-24 2-4 PM

7 NR MCA_NE 2301590544 PRERNA 0731 MCSL216 BATCH-3 23-Jan-24 2-4 PM

8 NR MCA_NE 2301590544 PRERNA 0731 MCSL217 BATCH-3 24-Jan-24 2-4 PM

9 NR MCA_NE 2300985278 GOVIND KUMAR JHA 0731 MCSL217 BATCH-3 24-Jan-24 2-4 PM

10 NR MCA_NE 2201638027 VIRESH KUMAR SINGH 0731 MCSL217 BATCH-3 24-Jan-24 2-4 PM

11 NR MCA_NE 2106182419 GAURAV PATHAK 0731 MCSL222 BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 11-1 PM

12 NR MCA_NE 2253364410 DIVYA PALIWAL 0731 MCSL222 BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 11-1 PM

13 NR MCA_NE 2201236500 KIRTI 0731 MCSL222 BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 11-1 PM

14 NR MCA_NE 2201248857 RITIK JAIN 0731 MCSL222 BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 11-1 PM

15 NR MCA_NE 2106196691 HEMANT SHARMA 0731 MCSL222 BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 11-1 PM

16 NR MCA_NE 2201620769 MADHHUR GARG 0731 MCSL222 BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 11-1 PM

17 NR MCA_NE 2253364410 DIVYA PALIWAL 0731 MCSL222 BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 11-1 PM

18 NR MCA_NE 2200719572 SAMRIDHI SINGH 0731 MCSL222 BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 11-1 PM

19 NR MCA_NE 2200315267 DHEERAJ JOSHI 0731 MCSL223 BATCH-2 27-Jan-24 11-1 PM

20 NR MCA_NE 2253364410 DIVYA PALIWAL 0731 MCSL223 BATCH-2 27-Jan-24 11-1 PM

21 NR MCA_NE 2253364410 DIVYA PALIWAL 0731 MCSL223 BATCH-2 27-Jan-24 11-1 PM

22 NR MCA_NE 2100831640 ANJALI MANDOLIYA 0731 MCSL223 BATCH-2 27-Jan-24 11-1 PM

23 NR MCA_NE 2201248857 RITIK JAIN 0731 MCSL223 BATCH-2 27-Jan-24 11-1 PM

24 NR MCA_NE 2201620769 MADHHUR GARG 0731 MCSL223 BATCH-2 27-Jan-24 11-1 PM

25 NR MCA_NE 2200737088 AMAN SINGH 0731 MCSL228 BATCH-1 29-Jan-24 9-11 AM

26 NR MCA_NE 2100831640 ANJALI MANDOLIYA 0731 MCSL228 BATCH-1 29-Jan-24 9-11 AM

27 NR MCA_NE 2201620769 MADHHUR GARG 0731 MCSL228 BATCH-1 29-Jan-24 9-11 AM

28 NR MCA_NE 2200737088 AMAN SINGH 0731 MCSL229 BATCH-1 30-Jan-24 9-11 AM

29 NR MCA_NE 2101038604 PRERNA GUPTA 0731 MCSL229 BATCH-1 30-Jan-24 9-11 AM

30 NR BCA2 2106219441 KETAN ASWAL 0731 BCSL013 BATCH-4 31-Jan-24 4-6 PM

31 NR BCA2 2108036440 PRINCE PARMAR SINGH 0731 BCSL013 BATCH-4 31-Jan-24 4-6 PM

32 NR BCA2 2108036440 PRINCE PARMAR SINGH 0731 BCSL021 BATCH-7 1-Feb-24 4-5 PM

33 NR BCA 2004028503 HARSH KUMAR 0731 BCSL021 BATCH-7 1-Feb-24 4-5 PM

34 NR BCA 2003608657 KUNAL 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM

35 NR BCA2 2106219441 KETAN ASWAL 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM

36 NR BCA2 2108036440 PRINCE PARMAR SINGH 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM

37 NR BCA 2004028503 HARSH KUMAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM

38 NR BCA 2002563537 GAURAV 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM

39 NR BCA 196550409 MD MOBEEN 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM

40 NR BCA 196426838 MUSKAN KUMARI 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM

41 NR BCA 2253237040 JYOTI BISHT 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM

42 NR BCA 2250241474 DURGESH KUMAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM

43 NR BCA 2250626270 SATYAM 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM

44 NR BCA 2250785992 HARSH KUMAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM

45 NR BCA 2251152031 HARSH KUMAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM

46 NR BCA 2251631190 MOHD. SHOAIB ANSARI 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM

47 NR BCA 2252392700 VIBHUTI 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM

48 NR BCA 2252851943 ANURAG 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM

49 NR BCA 2252910060 AMAN DABAS 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM

50 NR BCA 2252921465 SUSHIL KUMAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM

51 NR BCA 2252921850 PREETI 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM



SNO STATTUS PROGRAM ENRNO NAME CENTRE COURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME

52 NR BCA 2252937414 DILIP 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM

53 NR BCA 2252950864 KAPIL CHOPRA 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-2 1-Feb-24 10-11 AM

54 NR BCA 2253206250 SHANTANU KARMAKAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

55 NR BCA 2253206271 NEHA SAXENA 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

56 NR BCA 2253207323 VIKASMISHRA 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

57 NR BCA 2253282179 GULSHAN KUMAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

58 NR BCA 2253285835 GAURAV 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

59 NR BCA 2253287150 KARAN YADAV 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

60 NR BCA 2300006976 MAYANK 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

61 NR BCA 2300006997 GOURAV KUMAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

62 NR BCA 2300007020 ZOYA 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

63 NR BCA 2300036374 SAMEER RAJ 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

64 NR BCA 2300036543 PRANAV KUMAR VED 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

65 NR BCA 2300072427 MANSI 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

66 NR BCA 2300074651 BAJRANGI GUPTA 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

67 NR BCA 2300095823 MUSKAN KUMARI 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

68 NR BCA 2300099599 CHETAN RAGHAV 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

69 NR BCA 2300099639 ABDUL KADIR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

70 NR BCA 2300105304 PANKAJ MISHRA 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

71 NR BCA 2300155440 ROHIT KUMAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

72 NR BCA 2300158304 MD AFZAL AHMAD 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

73 NR BCA 2300158557 JATIN CHUAHAN 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-4 1-Feb-24 12-1 PM

74 NR BCA 2300158599 ABHINESH 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

75 NR BCA 2300265283 ANCHAL 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

76 NR BCA 2300265391 ABHAY 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

77 NR BCA 2300265410 UDIT KISHORE 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

78 NR BCA 2300265431 NITIN KUMAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

79 NR BCA 2300265616 KANAK KUMAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

80 NR BCA 2300265621 JAI PARBHAKAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

81 NR BCA 2300266274 AMAN 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

82 NR BCA 2300266628 SAURABH KUMAR MISHRA 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

83 NR BCA 2300579509 GURJEET SINGH MEHTA 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

84 NR BCA 2300582966 NIKHIL ARORA 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

85 NR BCA 2300586283 VIVEK KUMAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

86 NR BCA 2300586690 SHIVALIKA SINGH 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

87 NR BCA 2300586909 MOHIT 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

88 NR BCA 2300587320 PANKAJ KUMAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

89 NR BCA 2300588671 AAKASH KUMAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

90 NR BCA 2300589446 HARSHITA SHEHRAWAT 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

91 NR BCA 2300591525 MD JUNAID 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

92 NR BCA 2300592460 VARUN 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

93 NR BCA 2300594139 VAISHNAVI SHARMA 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-6 1-Feb-24 3-4 PM

94 NR BCA 2300594397 KUMARI TANNU 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

95 NR BCA 2300595069 ANJALI KUMARI 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

96 NR BCA 2300595156 MANPREET SINGH 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

97 NR BCA 2300607426 ADITYA 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

98 NR BCA 2300609291 NIKITA PANDEY 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

99 NR BCA 2300612778 PANKAJ KUMAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

100 NR BCA 2300615041 KARTIK SINGH 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

101 NR BCA 2300616794 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

102 NR BCA 2300617213 AADESH KUMAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM
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103 NR BCA 2300617445 KRISH TANEJA 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

104 NR BCA 2300618375 DEEPU 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

105 NR BCA 2300624779 PRASHANT 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

106 NR BCA 2300624790 TANYA SHAHI 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

107 NR BCA 2300625060 PAWAN KUMAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

108 NR BCA 2300927100 VISHNU KANT SAHU 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

109 NR BCA 2300927862 PARUL SHARMA 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

110 NR BCA 2300929280 VIKAS KUMAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

111 NR BCA 2300991959 NIKHIL VISHVAKARMA 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

112 NR BCA 2300992256 YASH BHARDWAJ 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

113 NR BCA 2301116915 CHHAVI SINGH 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

114 NR BCA 2301146273 AKSHAT KUMAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

115 NR BCA 2301222619 ABHISHEK THAKUR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

116 NR BCA 2301223127 RAHUL SHARMA 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

117 NR BCA 2301223322 RASHVI GUPTA 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

118 NR BCA 2301424651 HARSH PUNIA 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

119 NR BCA 2301503004 ANKIT SINGH 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

120 NR BCA 2301532661 SHASHANK SHEKHAR 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

121 NR BCA 239150365 RAJAN BHAGAT 0731 BCSL022 BATCH-8 1-Feb-24 5-6 PM

122 NR BCA 196460364 RAJESH AGARWAL 0731 BCSL032 BATCH-7 2-Feb-24 4-5 PM

123 NR BCA 2002563537 GAURAV 0731 BCSL032 BATCH-7 2-Feb-24 4-5 PM

124 NR BCA5 2105849913 UTKARSH RAJ 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

125 NR BCA 2002599247 ARUN KUMAR M 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

126 NR BCA 2003608657 KUNAL 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

127 NR BCA 2004028503 HARSH KUMAR 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

128 NR BCA 2106250149 SHUBHAM KUMAR 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

129 NR BCA 2106285741 ACHINT KUMAR ANAND 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

130 NR BCA 2107264682 JEETU RAJPUT 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

131 NR BCA 2200053341 HIMANSHU KAUSHAL 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

132 NR BCA 2200365479 MOHIT KUMAR 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

133 NR BCA 2200863682 ANAND 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

134 NR BCA 2250054299 AMAN RAJ 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

135 NR BCA 2250085221 AMANDEEP NEGI 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

136 NR BCA 2250241643 MUKUL 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

137 NR BCA 2250327876 MD AFZAAL HUSSAIN 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

138 NR BCA 2250415088 GAURAV BATRA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

139 NR BCA 2250466001 SUDARSHAN 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

140 NR BCA 2250576797 DEEPANSHU 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

141 NR BCA 2250596710 VAIBHAV 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

142 NR BCA 2250597085 KRISH SHARMA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

143 NR BCA 2250599410 RAHUL BISWAL 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-2 2-Feb-24 10-11 AM

144 NR BCA 2250615701 RAVI 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM

145 NR BCA 2250617052 VISHNU GUPTA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM

146 NR BCA 2250626223 RAVI SINGH 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM

147 NR BCA 2250629921 DEV RAJ 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM

148 NR BCA 2250658724 SHIVAM SINGH 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM

149 NR BCA 2250689237 NISHA SAINI 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM

150 NR BCA 2250696982 SOMIL PAL 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM

151 NR BCA 2250702909 AYUSH JHA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM

152 NR BCA 2250761440 ANKITA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM

153 NR BCA 2250764897 AKSHAY KUMAR 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM
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154 NR BCA 2250949720 RAHUL 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM

155 NR BCA 2250950090 MANOJ 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM

156 NR BCA 2250950232 RAHUL 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM

157 NR BCA 2250950802 DIYA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM

158 NR BCA 2250951199 RITIKA SINGH 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM

159 NR BCA 2251034656 SACHIN 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM

160 NR BCA 2251035884 SHIVAM VERMA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM

161 NR BCA 2251066782 PRINCE GUPTA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM

162 NR BCA 2251067053 HIMESH DAYMA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM

163 NR BCA 2251067639 MOHD YUSUF 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-4 2-Feb-24 12-1 PM

164 NR BCA 2251078063 TRIVENDER SINGH 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

165 NR BCA 2251079310 NIKHIL RANA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

166 NR BCA 2251079394 PUSHPESH  PARIHAR 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

167 NR BCA 2251084195 CHANDAN GIRI 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

168 NR BCA 2251142136 HARSH VARDHAN MISHRA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

169 NR BCA 2251143045 KUMAR GAURAV 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

170 NR BCA 2251148860 PRATHAM SINGH 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

171 NR BCA 2251149275 NISHTHA TRIPATHI 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

172 NR BCA 2251152812 ANJALI 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

173 NR BCA 2251188230 SIDDHARTH 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

174 NR BCA 2251188625 TUSHAR 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

175 NR BCA 2251188646 HARSHIT SHARMA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

176 NR BCA 2251552090 BHAVYA NEVATIA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

177 NR BCA 2251600413 PANKAJ PRASAD 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

178 NR BCA 2251632067 HARSH SAROT 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

179 NR BCA 2251681523 UTPAL 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

180 NR BCA 2251684137 BHAVYE SHARMA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

181 NR BCA 2251684570 DEEPAK KUSHWAHA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

182 NR BCA 2252095933 AMANPREET KAUR 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

183 NR BCA 2252096267 ANKIT SINGH 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-6 2-Feb-24 3-4 PM

184 NR BCA 2252097751 JYOTI 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

185 NR BCA 2252099707 RASHI 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

186 NR BCA 2252123357 DEEVANSHU DARYANI 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

187 NR BCA 2252205692 SUMIT KUMAR 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

188 NR BCA 2252205727 KUNAL DUTT SHARMA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

189 NR BCA 2252207606 RISHI DIXIT 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

190 NR BCA 2252240630 RIYA VERMA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

191 NR BCA 2252303338 ADESH 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

192 NR BCA 2252389100 LUCKY 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

193 NR BCA 2252545650 ANUBHAV KUMAR 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

194 NR BCA 2252682150 KHUSHI GAHLOT 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

195 NR BCA 2252768654 VISHAL 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

196 NR BCA 2252847687 ABHAY SHUKLA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

197 NR BCA 2252848810 NIPURN SHARMA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

198 NR BCA 2252852739 KRISHNA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

199 NR BCA 2252900518 YOGESH 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

200 NR BCA 2252908150 ABHISHEK VERMA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

201 NR BCA 2252908308 NIKHIL SHARMA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

202 NR BCA 2252908400 RITIKA NISHAD 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

203 NR BCA 2252908479 HIMANSHU TIWARI 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

204 NR BCA 2252921892 DURGESH JHA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM
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205 NR BCA 2252937707 RANDHIR 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

206 NR BCA 2252948996 LAKSHYA SHARMA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

207 NR BCA 2253193699 DEEPIKA GAUTAM 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

208 NR BCA 2253193826 KARTIK BANSAL 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

209 NR BCA 2253201855 RAJAN YADAV 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

210 NR BCA 2253206060 AMIT 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

211 NR BCA 2253274255 TUSHAR GUPTA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

212 NR BCA 2253279262 PRATEEK VATS 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

213 NR BCA 2252950490 ADITYA 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

214 NR BCA 2252457966 SOURAV 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

215 NR BCA 2252950123 AKASH 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

216 NR BCA 2251143209 ANSHU PAL 0731 BCSL033 BATCH-8 2-Feb-24 5-6 PM

217 NR BCA 2003580797 MANUJ SHARMA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

218 NR BCA 2002563537 GAURAV 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

219 NR BCA 2002563413 MONIKA PANT 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

220 NR BCA 2106250149 SHUBHAM KUMAR 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

221 NR BCA 2106285741 ACHINT KUMAR ANAND 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

222 NR BCA 2107264682 JEETU RAJPUT 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

223 NR BCA 2200053341 HIMANSHU KAUSHAL 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

224 NR BCA 2200365479 MOHIT KUMAR 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

225 NR BCA 2200863682 ANAND 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

226 NR BCA 2250054299 AMAN RAJ 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

227 NR BCA 2250085221 AMANDEEP NEGI 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

228 NR BCA 2250241643 MUKUL 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

229 NR BCA 2250327876 MD AFZAAL HUSSAIN 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

230 NR BCA 2250466001 SUDARSHAN 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

231 NR BCA 2250576797 DEEPANSHU 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

232 NR BCA 2250596710 VAIBHAV 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

233 NR BCA 2250597085 KRISH SHARMA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

234 NR BCA 2250599410 RAHUL BISWAL 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

235 NR BCA 2250615701 RAVI 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

236 NR BCA 2250617052 VISHNU GUPTA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

237 NR BCA 2250626223 RAVI SINGH 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

238 NR BCA 2250629921 DEV RAJ 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

239 NR BCA 2250658724 SHIVAM SINGH 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-1 3-Feb-24 9-10 AM

240 NR BCA 2250659551 DRUV 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

241 NR BCA 2250689237 NISHA SAINI 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

242 NR BCA 2250696982 SOMIL PAL 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

243 NR BCA 2250702909 AYUSH JHA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

244 NR BCA 2250761440 ANKITA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

245 NR BCA 2250949720 RAHUL 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

246 NR BCA 2250950090 MANOJ 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

247 NR BCA 2250950232 RAHUL 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

248 NR BCA 2250950802 DIYA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

249 NR BCA 2250951199 RITIKA SINGH 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

250 NR BCA 2251034656 SACHIN 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

251 NR BCA 2251035884 SHIVAM VERMA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

252 NR BCA 2251066782 PRINCE GUPTA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

253 NR BCA 2251067053 HIMESH DAYMA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

254 NR BCA 2251067639 MOHD YUSUF 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

255 NR BCA 2251078063 TRIVENDER SINGH 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM



SNO STATTUS PROGRAM ENRNO NAME CENTRE COURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME

256 NR BCA 2251079310 NIKHIL RANA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

257 NR BCA 2251079394 PUSHPESH  PARIHAR 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

258 NR BCA 2251084195 CHANDAN GIRI 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

259 NR BCA 2251142136 HARSH VARDHAN MISHRA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

260 NR BCA 2251143045 KUMAR GAURAV 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

261 NR BCA 2251148860 PRATHAM SINGH 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

262 NR BCA 2251149275 NISHTHA TRIPATHI 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-3 3-Feb-24 11-12 PM

263 NR BCA 2251152812 ANJALI 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

264 NR BCA 2251188230 SIDDHARTH 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

265 NR BCA 2251188625 TUSHAR 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

266 NR BCA 2251188646 HARSHIT SHARMA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

267 NR BCA 2251535724 ANNYA SHARMA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

268 NR BCA 2251552090 BHAVYA NEVATIA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

269 NR BCA 2251600413 PANKAJ PRASAD 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

270 NR BCA 2251632067 HARSH SAROT 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

271 NR BCA 2251681523 UTPAL 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

272 NR BCA 2251684137 BHAVYE SHARMA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

273 NR BCA 2251684570 DEEPAK KUSHWAHA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

274 NR BCA 2252095933 AMANPREET KAUR 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

275 NR BCA 2252096267 ANKIT SINGH 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

276 NR BCA 2252097751 JYOTI 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

277 NR BCA 2252099707 RASHI 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

278 NR BCA 2252123357 DEEVANSHU DARYANI 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

279 NR BCA 2252205692 SUMIT KUMAR 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

280 NR BCA 2252205727 KUNAL DUTT SHARMA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

281 NR BCA 2252207606 RISHI DIXIT 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

282 NR BCA 2252240630 RIYA VERMA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

283 NR BCA 2252303338 ADESH 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

284 NR BCA 2252389100 LUCKY 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

285 NR BCA 2252545650 ANUBHAV KUMAR 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-5 3-Feb-24 2-3 PM

286 NR BCA 2252682150 KHUSHI GAHLOT 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

287 NR BCA 2252768654 VISHAL 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

288 NR BCA 2252847687 ABHAY SHUKLA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

289 NR BCA 2252848810 NIPURN SHARMA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

290 NR BCA 2252852739 KRISHNA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

291 NR BCA 2252900518 YOGESH 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

292 NR BCA 2252908150 ABHISHEK VERMA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

293 NR BCA 2252908308 NIKHIL SHARMA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

294 NR BCA 2252908400 RITIKA NISHAD 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

295 NR BCA 2252908479 HIMANSHU TIWARI 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

296 NR BCA 2252921892 DURGESH JHA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

297 NR BCA 2252937707 RANDHIR 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

298 NR BCA 2252948996 LAKSHYA SHARMA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

299 NR BCA 2253193699 DEEPIKA GAUTAM 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

300 NR BCA 2253193826 KARTIK BANSAL 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

301 NR BCA 2253201855 RAJAN YADAV 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

302 NR BCA 2253206060 AMIT 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

303 NR BCA 2253274255 TUSHAR GUPTA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

304 NR BCA 2253279262 PRATEEK VATS 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

305 NR BCA 2252950490 ADITYA 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

306 NR BCA 2252457966 SOURAV 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM



SNO STATTUS PROGRAM ENRNO NAME CENTRE COURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME

307 NR BCA 2252950123 AKASH 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

308 NR BCA 2251143209 ANSHU PAL 0731 BCSL034 BATCH-7 3-Feb-24 4-5 PM

309 NR BCA 2000781843 SHWETA KARAN 0731 BCSL043 BATCH-6 3-Feb-24 3-4 PM

310 NR BCA 2001267269 TUSHAR 0731 BCSL043 BATCH-6 3-Feb-24 3-4 PM

311 NR BCA 2100069540 AMAN RAJ 0731 BCSL043 BATCH-6 3-Feb-24 3-4 PM

312 NR BCA 2004028503 HARSH KUMAR 0731 BCSL043 BATCH-6 3-Feb-24 3-4 PM

313 NR BCA 196460364 RAJESH AGARWAL 0731 BCSL044 BATCH-5 5-Feb-24 2-3 PM

314 NR BCA 2000027031 AAVI BHARDWAJ 0731 BCSL044 BATCH-5 5-Feb-24 2-3 PM

315 NR BCA 2003580544 HIMANSHU 0731 BCSL044 BATCH-5 5-Feb-24 2-3 PM

316 NR BCA 2002563413 MONIKA PANT 0731 BCSL044 BATCH-5 5-Feb-24 2-3 PM

317 NR BCA 2000027031 AAVI BHARDWAJ 0731 BCSL045 BATCH-6 5-Feb-24 3-4 PM

318 NR BCA 2000781843 SHWETA KARAN 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-1 6-Feb-24 9-10 AM

319 NR BCA 2003617957 PRIYANSHU RAWAT 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-1 6-Feb-24 9-10 AM

320 NR BCA 2002563521 NISHANT 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-1 6-Feb-24 9-10 AM

321 NR BCA 2004063119 SHIVAM VATS 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-1 6-Feb-24 9-10 AM

322 NR BCA 2000027031 AAVI BHARDWAJ 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-1 6-Feb-24 9-10 AM

323 NR BCA 2003656017 PRIYANSHU 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-1 6-Feb-24 9-10 AM

324 NR BCA 2100069540 AMAN RAJ 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-1 6-Feb-24 9-10 AM

325 NR BCA 2003582167 KESHAV PAL 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-1 6-Feb-24 9-10 AM

326 NR BCA 2003617788 AMANDEEP 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-1 6-Feb-24 9-10 AM

327 NR BCA 2004028503 HARSH KUMAR 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-1 6-Feb-24 9-10 AM

328 NR BCA 2003580544 HIMANSHU 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-1 6-Feb-24 9-10 AM

329 NR BCA 2002563413 MONIKA PANT 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-1 6-Feb-24 9-10 AM

330 NR BCA 196550409 MD MOBEEN 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-1 6-Feb-24 9-10 AM

331 NR BCA 196426838 MUSKAN KUMARI 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-1 6-Feb-24 9-10 AM

332 NR BCA 2105247562 AYUSH MANN 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-1 6-Feb-24 9-10 AM

333 NR BCA 2106583598 TARUN TOMAR 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-1 6-Feb-24 9-10 AM

334 NR BCA 2107703764 SAHIL GAUTAM 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-1 6-Feb-24 9-10 AM

335 NR BCA 2106121096 PRAJWAL KUMAR 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-1 6-Feb-24 9-10 AM

336 NR BCA 2106121368 AJAY 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-3 6-Feb-24 11-12 PM

337 NR BCA 2107772600 SUJATA PATEL 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-3 6-Feb-24 11-12 PM

338 NR BCA 2004725787 KAPIL YADAV 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-3 6-Feb-24 11-12 PM

339 NR BCA 2106350385 PRABHAKAR KUMAR 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-3 6-Feb-24 11-12 PM

340 NR BCA 2106237018 GAURAV KUMAR 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-3 6-Feb-24 11-12 PM

341 NR BCA 2106528266 ABHISHEK KUMAR 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-3 6-Feb-24 11-12 PM

342 NR BCA 2106436128 ISHA SHARMA 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-3 6-Feb-24 11-12 PM

343 NR BCA 2106145945 ANURAG RATHORE 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-3 6-Feb-24 11-12 PM

344 NR BCA 2108236860 LILI SHARMA 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-3 6-Feb-24 11-12 PM

345 NR BCA 2107374648 NITIN KUMAR 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-3 6-Feb-24 11-12 PM

346 NR BCA 2100047854 RAHUL KUMAR SINHA 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-3 6-Feb-24 11-12 PM

347 NR BCA 2106389031 ATHARV BHARDWAJ 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-3 6-Feb-24 11-12 PM

348 NR BCA 2106128130 GAURAV TIWARI 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-3 6-Feb-24 11-12 PM

349 NR BCA 2106344994 PRINCE 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-3 6-Feb-24 11-12 PM

350 NR BCA 2106804683 MANISH SINGH 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-3 6-Feb-24 11-12 PM

351 NR BCA 2107031850 AJAY KUMAR 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-3 6-Feb-24 11-12 PM

352 NR BCA 2106571940 LUV TIWARI 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-3 6-Feb-24 11-12 PM

353 NR BCA 2105844423 GAURAV 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-3 6-Feb-24 11-12 PM

354 NR BCA 2003682145 MUSKAN 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-5 6-Feb-24 2-3 PM

355 NR BCA 2003618207 NIKHIL KUMAR 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-5 6-Feb-24 2-3 PM

356 NR BCA 2106845450 NIKHIL 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-5 6-Feb-24 2-3 PM

357 NR BCA 2106250350 NIKHIL KHANDUJA 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-5 6-Feb-24 2-3 PM
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358 NR BCA 2105842890 LAKSHITA 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-5 6-Feb-24 2-3 PM

359 NR BCA 2100263874 GOVIND SINGH 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-5 6-Feb-24 2-3 PM

360 NR BCA 2101146070 ROHIT KUMAR 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-5 6-Feb-24 2-3 PM

361 NR BCA 2002716940 ABHAY JAISWAL 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-5 6-Feb-24 2-3 PM

362 NR BCA 2107030093 PRASHANT 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-5 6-Feb-24 2-3 PM

363 NR BCA 2108219878 SURAJ VISHWAKARMA 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-5 6-Feb-24 2-3 PM

364 NR BCA 2106530746 KIRAN KUMAR 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-5 6-Feb-24 2-3 PM

365 NR BCA 2107379531 CHANDER BHUSHAN PANDEY 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-5 6-Feb-24 2-3 PM

366 NR BCA 2106237888 SHIVAM 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-5 6-Feb-24 2-3 PM

367 NR BCA 2106578061 NITISH KUMAR 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-5 6-Feb-24 2-3 PM

368 NR BCA 2108230199 MINAXI YOGENDRA 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-5 6-Feb-24 2-3 PM

369 NR BCA 2107541370 RISHAB JAIN 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-5 6-Feb-24 2-3 PM

370 NR BCA 2106986000 PINTOO KUMAR YADAV 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-5 6-Feb-24 2-3 PM

371 NR BCA 2105813130 MOHIT 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-5 6-Feb-24 2-3 PM

372 NR BCA 2106223190 AANAND KUMAR DUBEY 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-7 6-Feb-24 4-5 PM

373 NR BCA 2105832356 ALI KHAN 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-7 6-Feb-24 4-5 PM

374 NR BCA 2106535901 VARUN 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-7 6-Feb-24 4-5 PM

375 NR BCA 2106028002 SHUBHAM GOSWAMI 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-7 6-Feb-24 4-5 PM

376 NR BCA 2105518772 ABHAY SINGH 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-7 6-Feb-24 4-5 PM

377 NR BCA 2107518339 KABIR BEG 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-7 6-Feb-24 4-5 PM

378 NR BCA 2004765060 UTTAM KUMAR SINGH 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-7 6-Feb-24 4-5 PM

379 NR BCA 2106234282 RITIK SHARMA 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-7 6-Feb-24 4-5 PM

380 NR BCA 2106175390 KRISHNA MAURYA 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-7 6-Feb-24 4-5 PM

381 NR BCA 2106229497 TARUN KUMAR 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-7 6-Feb-24 4-5 PM

382 NR BCA 2106574370 BHAWNA 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-7 6-Feb-24 4-5 PM

383 NR BCA 2108099638 KAMAL 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-7 6-Feb-24 4-5 PM

384 NR BCA 2106554291 ABDUL RAQIB 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-7 6-Feb-24 4-5 PM

385 NR BCA 2107266577 AAYUSH MISHRA 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-7 6-Feb-24 4-5 PM

386 NR BCA 2106959936 HIMANSHU ARORA 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-7 6-Feb-24 4-5 PM

387 NR BCA 2105418881 DEEPAK KUMAR 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-7 6-Feb-24 4-5 PM

388 NR BCA 2106804739 BABLOO 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-7 6-Feb-24 4-5 PM

389 NR BCA 2105784094 HIMANSHU MAURYA 0731 BCSL056 BATCH-7 6-Feb-24 4-5 PM

390 NR BCA 2003654800 GANESH 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

391 NR BCA 2004063119 SHIVAM VATS 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

392 NR BCA 2003656017 PRIYANSHU 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

393 NR BCA2 2106028002 SHUBHAM GOSWAMI 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

394 NR BCA 2002563413 MONIKA PANT 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

395 NR BCA 196550409 MD MOBEEN 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

396 NR BCA 2107703764 SAHIL GAUTAM 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

397 NR BCA 2106121096 PRAJWAL KUMAR 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

398 NR BCA 2106350385 PRABHAKAR KUMAR 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

399 NR BCA 2106237018 GAURAV KUMAR 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

400 NR BCA 2106436128 ISHA SHARMA 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

401 NR BCA 2100047854 RAHUL KUMAR SINHA 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

402 NR BCA 2106389031 ATHARV BHARDWAJ 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

403 NR BCA 2106344994 PRINCE 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

404 NR BCA 2106804683 MANISH SINGH 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

405 NR BCA 2107031850 AJAY KUMAR 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

406 NR BCA 2105844423 GAURAV 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

407 NR BCA 2003682145 MUSKAN 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

408 NR BCA 2003618207 NIKHIL KUMAR 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM
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409 NR BCA 2106845450 NIKHIL 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

410 NR BCA 2105842890 LAKSHITA 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

411 NR BCA 2002716940 ABHAY JAISWAL 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

412 NR BCA 2108219878 SURAJ VISHWAKARMA 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

413 NR BCA 2106986000 PINTOO KUMAR YADAV 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

414 NR BCA 2106223190 AANAND KUMAR DUBEY 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

415 NR BCA 2105832356 ALI KHAN 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

416 NR BCA 2106535901 VARUN 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

417 NR BCA 2106028002 SHUBHAM GOSWAMI 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

418 NR BCA 2105518772 ABHAY SINGH 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

419 NR BCA 2107518339 KABIR BEG 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

420 NR BCA 2004765060 UTTAM KUMAR SINGH 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

421 NR BCA 2106234282 RITIK SHARMA 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

422 NR BCA 2106574370 BHAWNA 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

423 NR BCA 2106554291 ABDUL RAQIB 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

424 NR BCA 2107266577 AAYUSH MISHRA 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

425 NR BCA 2105418881 DEEPAK KUMAR 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

426 NR BCA 2106804739 BABLOO 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

427 NR BCA 2105784094 HIMANSHU MAURYA 0731 BCSL057 BATCH-8 6-Feb-24 5-6 PM

428 NR BCA 2000781843 SHWETA KARAN 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

429 NR BCA 2002563603 DEEPALI 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

430 NR BCA 2004028503 HARSH KUMAR 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

431 NR BCA 2003580797 MANUJ SHARMA 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

432 NR BCA2 2106028002 SHUBHAM GOSWAMI 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

433 NR BCA 196426838 MUSKAN KUMARI 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

434 NR BCA 2107703764 SAHIL GAUTAM 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

435 NR BCA 2106121096 PRAJWAL KUMAR 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

436 NR BCA 2106350385 PRABHAKAR KUMAR 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

437 NR BCA 2106237018 GAURAV KUMAR 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

438 NR BCA 2106436128 ISHA SHARMA 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

439 NR BCA 2100047854 RAHUL KUMAR SINHA 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

440 NR BCA 2106389031 ATHARV BHARDWAJ 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

441 NR BCA 2106344994 PRINCE 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

442 NR BCA 2106804683 MANISH SINGH 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

443 NR BCA 2107031850 AJAY KUMAR 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

444 NR BCA 2105844423 GAURAV 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

445 NR BCA 2003682145 MUSKAN 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

446 NR BCA 2003618207 NIKHIL KUMAR 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

447 NR BCA 2106845450 NIKHIL 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

448 NR BCA 2105842890 LAKSHITA 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

449 NR BCA 2002716940 ABHAY JAISWAL 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

450 NR BCA 2108219878 SURAJ VISHWAKARMA 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

451 NR BCA 2106530746 KIRAN KUMAR 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

452 NR BCA 2106986000 PINTOO KUMAR YADAV 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

453 NR BCA 2106223190 AANAND KUMAR DUBEY 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

454 NR BCA 2105832356 ALI KHAN 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

455 NR BCA 2106535901 VARUN 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

456 NR BCA 2106028002 SHUBHAM GOSWAMI 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

457 NR BCA 2105518772 ABHAY SINGH 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

458 NR BCA 2107518339 KABIR BEG 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

459 NR BCA 2004765060 UTTAM KUMAR SINGH 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM



SNO STATTUS PROGRAM ENRNO NAME CENTRE COURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME

460 NR BCA 2106234282 RITIK SHARMA 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

461 NR BCA 2106574370 BHAWNA 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

462 NR BCA 2106554291 ABDUL RAQIB 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

463 NR BCA 2107266577 AAYUSH MISHRA 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

464 NR BCA 2105418881 DEEPAK KUMAR 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

465 NR BCA 2106804739 BABLOO 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

466 NR BCA 2105784094 HIMANSHU MAURYA 0731 BCSL058 BATCH-7 7-Feb-24 4-5 PM

467 NR BCA 2000781843 SHWETA KARAN 0731 BCSL063 BATCH-4 7-Feb-24 12-1 PM

468 NR BCA 2002563603 DEEPALI 0731 BCSL063 BATCH-4 7-Feb-24 12-1 PM

469 NR BCA 2003654800 GANESH 0731 BCSL063 BATCH-4 7-Feb-24 12-1 PM

470 NR BCA 2003617788 AMANDEEP 0731 BCSL063 BATCH-4 7-Feb-24 12-1 PM

471 NR BCA 2003580797 MANUJ SHARMA 0731 BCSL063 BATCH-4 7-Feb-24 12-1 PM

472 NR BCA2 2004037362 PRAVEEN KUMAR 0731 BCSL063 BATCH-4 7-Feb-24 12-1 PM

473 NR BCA 181012053 GUNJAN 0731 BCSL063 BATCH-4 7-Feb-24 12-1 PM

474 NR BCA 2002563413 MONIKA PANT 0731 BCSL063 BATCH-4 7-Feb-24 12-1 PM

475 NR BCA 2004063119 SHIVAM VATS 0731 MCSL016 BATCH-3 8-Feb-24 2-4 PM

476 NR BCA 2003618110 ROHIT KUMAR NAIN 0731 MCSL016 BATCH-3 8-Feb-24 2-4 PM

477 NR BCA 2002563537 GAURAV 0731 MCSL016 BATCH-3 8-Feb-24 2-4 PM

478 NR PGDCA_ 2253394800 SUMIT KUMAR 0731 MCSL205 BATCH-2 10-Feb-24 11-1 PM

479 NR PGDCA_ 2253394800 SUMIT KUMAR 0731 MCSL209 BATCH-1 12-Feb-24 9-11 AM

480 NR BCA2 186944242 DEEPIKA RAWAT 0731 MCSL045 BATCH-1 15-Feb-24 9-11 AM

481 NR MCA 196631150 ABHISHEK CHAUHAN 0731 MCSL054 BATCH-1 16-Feb-24 9-11 AM

482 NR MCA 196631150 ABHISHEK CHAUHAN 0731 MCSL025 BATCH-1 17-Feb-24 9-11 AM


